MT HOOD DOBERMAN PINSCHER CLUB

November 17-19, 2023
This is a rough estimate on walk throughs. Actual breaks will be posted at the trial.

TRIAL SCHEDULE
Ring: 1
Judge Name CLASS/DIVISION

Karen Wlodarski
Karen Wlodarski

Karen Wlodarski
Karen Wlodarski

Karen Wlodarski
Karen Wlodarski

Karen Wlodarski

Ring: 2
Judge Name
Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur
Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur
Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur

T2B

STD PREM COURSE CHANGE
STD PREM BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD PREM

STD EXC COURSE CHANGE
STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD EXC

STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD EXC

STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD EXC

STD OPN COURSE CHANGE
STD OPN BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD OPN

STD NOV COURSE CHANGE
STD NOV BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD NOV

END OF LAST CLASS

CLASS/DIVISION

ALL FAST CLASSES RUN TOGETHER BY HEIGHT

JWW NOV COURSE CHANGE
JWW NOV BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW NOV

JWW OPN COURSE CHANGE
JWW OPN BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW OPN

JWW EXC COURSE CHANGE
JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW EXC

JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW EXC

JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW EXC

JWW PREM COURSE CHANGE

JWW PREM BRIEFING/WALKTHRU

JWW PREM
END OF LAST CLASS

All Times are Approximate

Start Time

10:00 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:18 AM
11:41 AM
11:56 AM
12:09 PM
12:55 PM
1:08 PM
1:40 PM
1:53 PM
2:23 PM
2:38 PM
2:51 PM
3:11 PM
3:26 PM
3:39 PM
3:55 PM

10:30 AM
11:25 AM
11:40 AM
11:53 AM
12:08 PM
12:23 PM
12:36 PM
12:56 PM
1:11 PM
1:24 PM
2:00 PM
2:13 PM
2:38 PM
2:51 PM
3:12 PM
3:27 PM
3:40 PM
3:59 PM

Friday ~ Nov 17,2023

Number of Dogs

50

23

37

26

24

15

12

Start Time Number of Dogs

55

14

20

36

25

21

23

Jump Height
ALL

ALL

20/24/24C
16

04/08/12

ALL

ALL

Jump Height
ALL

ALL

ALL

20/24/24C
16

04/08/12

ALL
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MT HOOD DOBERMAN PINSCHER CLUB

November 17-19, 2023

TRIAL SCHEDULE Saturday ~ Nov 18, 2023
Ring: 1
Judge Name CLASS/DIVISION Start Time  Number of Dogs Jump Height

Tracy Mazur T2B 9:00 AM 52 ALL
STD PREM COURSE CHANGE 9:52 AM
STD PREM BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 10:07 AM

Tracy Mazur STD PREM 10:20 AM 24 ALL
STD EXC COURSE CHANGE 10:44 AM
STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 10:59 AM

Tracy Mazur STD EXC 11:12 AM 30 04/08/12
STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 11:49 AM

Tracy Mazur STD EXC 12:02 PM 33 16
STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 12:43 PM

Tracy Mazur STD EXC 12:56 PM 40 20/24/24C
STD OPN COURSE CHANGE 1:46 PM
STD OPN BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 2:01 PM

Tracy Mazur STD OPN 2:14 PM 17 ALL
STD NOV COURSE CHANGE 2:37 PM
STD NOV BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 2:52 PM

Tracy Mazur STD NOV 3:05 PM 16 ALL
END OF LAST CLASS 3:26 PM

Ring: 2

Judge Name CLASS/DIVISION Start Time Number of Dogs Jump Height

Karen Wilodarski ALL FAST CLASSES RUN TOGETHER BY HEIGHT 9:30 AM 63 ALL
JWW NOV COURSE CHANGE 10:33 AM
JWW NOV BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 10:48 AM

Karen Wlodarski JWW NOV 11:01 AM 14 ALL
JWW OPN COURSE CHANGE 11:16 AM
JWW OPN BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 11:31 AM

Karen Wilodarski JWW OPN 11:44 AM 25 ALL
JWW EXC COURSE CHANGE 12:09 PM
JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 12:24 PM

Karen Wiodarski JWW EXC 12:37 PM 28 04/08/12
JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 1:05 PM

Karen Wlodarski JWW EXC 1:18 PM 31 16
JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 1:49 PM

Karen Wiodarski JWW EXC 2:02 PM 38 20/24/24C
JWW PREM COURSE CHANGE 2:40 PM
JWW PREM BRIEFING/WALKTHRU 2:55 PM

Karen Wlodarski JWW PREM 3:08 PM 19 ALL
END OF LAST CLASS 3:24 PM
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MT HOOD DOBERMAN PINSCHER CLUB

November 17-19, 2023
Sunday ~ Nov 19, 2023

TRIAL SCHEDULE
Ring: 1
Judge Name CLASS/DIVISION

Karen Wlodarski
Karen Wlodarski

Karen Wlodarski
Karen Wlodarski

Karen Wlodarski
Karen Wlodarski

Karen Wlodarski
Ring: 2
Judge Name
Tracy Mazur
Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur
Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur

Tracy Mazur

T2B

STD PREM COURSE CHANGE
STD PREM BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD PREM

STD EXC COURSE CHANGE
STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD EXC

STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD EXC

STD EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD EXC

STD OPN COURSE CHANGE
STD OPN BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD OPN

STD NOV COURSE CHANGE
STD NOV BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
STD NOV

END OF LAST CLASS

CLASS/DIVISION

ALL FAST CLASSES RUN TOGETHER BY HEIGHT

JWW NOV COURSE CHANGE
JWW NOV BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW NOV

JWW OPN COURSE CHANGE
JWW OPN BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW OPN

JWW EXC COURSE CHANGE
JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW EXC

JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW EXC

JWW EXC BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW EXC

JWW PREM COURSE CHANGE
JWW PREM BRIEFING/WALKTHRU
JWW PREM

END OF LAST CLASS

All Times are Approximate

Start Time
9:00 AM
9:42 AM
9:57 AM
10:10 AM
10:28 AM
10:43 AM
10:56 AM
11:43 AM
11:56 AM
12:34 PM
12:47 PM
1:17 PM
1:32 PM
1:45 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
2:38 PM
2:55 PM

Start Time
9:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:47 AM
11:00 AM
11:16 AM
11:31 AM
11:44 AM
12:08 PM
12:23 PM
12:36 PM
1:14 PM
1:27 PM
1:56 PM
2:09 PM
2:32 PM
2:47 PM
3:00 PM
3:11 PM

Number of Dogs
42

18

38
30

24

19

13

Number of Dogs
62

15

24

38
29

23

13

Jump Height
ALL

ALL

20/24/24C
16

04/08/12

ALL

ALL

Jump Height
ALL

ALL

ALL

20/24/24C
16

04/08/12

ALL
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